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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (441) AZAD HIND FOUZ SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. BNGA

Paper

2441-51-0009 441-1211-0313-17 01/10/20205BNGA 1 ANJALI CHATTERJEE

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0010 441-1211-0315-17 01/10/20205BNGA 2 ANWESHA ADAK

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0007 441-1211-0291-17 01/10/20205BNGA 3 BHAGOSHRI KOLEY

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0014 441-1212-0134-17 01/10/20205BNGA 4 LISA MONDAL

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0013 441-1211-0442-17 01/10/20205BNGA 5 PAPIYA MANNA

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0016 441-1221-0335-16 01/10/20205BNGA 6 PIYA GHOSH

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0005 441-1211-0111-17 01/10/20205BNGA 7 PIYALI MALAKAR

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0011 441-1211-0407-17 01/10/20205BNGA 8 PRATIMA MAITY

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (441) AZAD HIND FOUZ SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. BNGA

Paper

2441-51-0011 441-1211-0407-17 08/10/2020ENVS 8 PRATIMA MAITY

2441-51-0004 441-1211-0039-17 01/10/20205BNGA 9 RAJOSRI DAS

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0015 441-1214-0227-17 01/10/20205BNGA 10 RIMPA PARUI

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0006 441-1211-0147-17 01/10/20205BNGA 11 RIYA DAS

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0008 441-1211-0292-17 01/10/20205BNGA 12 SASWATI HALDER

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0012 441-1211-0440-17 01/10/20205BNGA 13 SOUMI CHAKRABORTY

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0003 441-1221-0250-16 01/10/20205BNGA 14 SUMONA DEY

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (441) AZAD HIND FOUZ SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. EDCA

Paper

2441-51-0028 441-1211-0367-17 01/10/20205EDCA 15 PINKI DAS

03/10/20206EDCA

05/10/20207EDCA

07/10/20208EDCA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0029 441-1214-0363-17 01/10/20205EDCA 16 PRITI CHALL

03/10/20206EDCA

05/10/20207EDCA

07/10/20208EDCA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0026 441-1211-0105-17 01/10/20205EDCA 17 RINA JANA

03/10/20206EDCA

05/10/20207EDCA

07/10/20208EDCA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0027 441-1211-0150-17 01/10/20205EDCA 18 SUDIPTA NANDY

03/10/20206EDCA

05/10/20207EDCA

07/10/20208EDCA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0030 441-1221-0186-16 01/10/20205EDCA 19 SUPARNA MUKHERJEE

03/10/20206EDCA

05/10/20207EDCA

07/10/20208EDCA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (441) AZAD HIND FOUZ SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. ENGA

Paper

2441-51-0033 441-1221-0407-16 01/10/20205ENGA 20 RAKHI KUL

03/10/20206ENGA

05/10/20207ENGA

07/10/20208ENGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0034 441-1221-0253-16 01/10/20205ENGA 21 TRIASHA SANI

03/10/20206ENGA

05/10/20207ENGA

07/10/20208ENGA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (441) AZAD HIND FOUZ SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. GEOA

Paper

2441-51-0036 441-1211-0417-17 01/10/20205GEOA 22 ANISA KHATUN

03/10/20206GEOA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0035 441-1211-0316-17 01/10/20205GEOA 23 ARPITA GHOSH

03/10/20206GEOA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0040 441-1214-0449-17 01/10/20205GEOA 24 HAIMANTI DAS

03/10/20206GEOA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0039 441-1212-0470-17 01/10/20205GEOA 25 SANGITA BAIDYA

03/10/20206GEOA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0042 441-1222-0040-16 01/10/20205GEOA 26 SHARMILA DALUI

03/10/20206GEOA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0041 441-1215-0034-17 01/10/20205GEOA 27 SORIFA KHATUN

03/10/20206GEOA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0037 441-1212-0135-17 01/10/20205GEOA 28 SOUMITA NASKAR

03/10/20206GEOA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0038 441-1212-0441-17 01/10/20205GEOA 29 TITHI MONDAL

03/10/20206GEOA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (441) AZAD HIND FOUZ SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. HISA

Paper

2441-51-0051 441-1214-0434-17 01/10/20205HISA 30 DIPIKA PAL

03/10/20206HISA

05/10/20207HISA

07/10/20208HISA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0045 441-1211-0293-17 01/10/20205HISA 31 MAMATA BANIK

03/10/20206HISA

05/10/20207HISA

07/10/20208HISA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0050 441-1214-0372-17 01/10/20205HISA 32 PRIYA DAS

03/10/20206HISA

05/10/20207HISA

07/10/20208HISA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0044 441-1211-0118-17 01/10/20205HISA 33 RIMA CHAKRABORTY

03/10/20206HISA

05/10/20207HISA

07/10/20208HISA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0046 441-1211-0295-17 01/10/20205HISA 34 SABIARA KHATUN

03/10/20206HISA

05/10/20207HISA

07/10/20208HISA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0048 441-1211-0369-17 01/10/20205HISA 35 SHILPA DAS

03/10/20206HISA

05/10/20207HISA

07/10/20208HISA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0049 441-1212-0141-17 01/10/20205HISA 36 SOVANGI SARDAR

03/10/20206HISA

05/10/20207HISA

07/10/20208HISA

08/10/2020ENVS

2441-51-0047 441-1211-0296-17 01/10/20205HISA 37 SUSMITA SAMANTA

03/10/20206HISA

05/10/20207HISA

07/10/20208HISA

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (441) AZAD HIND FOUZ SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. HISA

Paper

2441-51-0047 441-1211-0296-17 08/10/2020ENVS 37 SUSMITA SAMANTA

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta


